Jrk.nr.

JARVAMAA KOOLINOORTE MURDMAJOOKSU MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

Nimi
TC -500 m

1 TAHTI SALLA

2 MARIS VARDJA

3 BIRGIT ROHTJARV
4 BERTIT ROHTJARV

5-6 DEIVITEPPAN
5-6 KERSTI VALDSALU

7 MARIE REIMANN
8 ENELI VALI
9 MARIT MAARING
10 MARII PILV
11 TEEVI SIDRON
12 HANNA-MARIA PUHKE
13 JANA RAUDE
14 LIS SALLA
15 DJORVEN JURGENSON
16 MAIE MAE
17 MERILIN VAIKSALU

18-19 REELIKA LEHTNIT
18-19 MARI ANGERJAS

20 MERIT KALAMAGI
21 DEESI SIDRON
22 ANDRA VIIDIKAS
23 SAVELIN SARNIK

24-25 KAIDI KORI
24 -25 AIA POLDPUU

26 CATLIN PARNALA
27 GRETE SADEIKO
28 MAARJA KAUGE
29 EVELIN SARNIK
30 SANDRA VAKS

31 ANDRA AEDMA
32 KRISTI NIKOLA
33 EVA PEREJAINEN

34-35 KATLIN KOLV
34-35 MARIE-HELENE PRUUN

36 HELIS MERILA

37 GREETE SOMERMAA
38 VIKTORIA PRUTAS
39 LIISA EENSOO

40 MERILIN ADLER

41 SIGRID RUUL

42 EVA JELENSKAJA
43 LIIS REINARU

44 MARIA IVANOVA
45 KATI KAEV

46 LIINA FREIMANN
47 MARILIN JURIOJA
48 HELENA AARE

49 SIRLI RANDMAE
50 ANNI RUUGLA

51 KAISA SOOLO

20. aprill 2004.a.

Stinniaeg
1991/92
1991
7.02.1991
1991

1991
15.06.1991
1991
17.04.1991
7.07.1993
21.06.1991
19.05.1992
1991
16.09.1992
1991

1993

1991
18.03.1991
3.02.1992
1992
9.08.1991
22.02.1992
1991

1993
15.04.1991
1992

1991
31.12.1991
1993
24.07.1991
11.09.1992
19.09.1993
1992
21.01.1991
12.02.1991
1992
16.02.1991
28.02.1993
5.07.1991
12.01.1992
1992

1992

1991
24.11.1993
1.08.1991
1993

1992

1991

1991
27.10.1992
27.07.1992
7.05.1992
17.09.1992

Kool

TMG
IMAVERE
PUG
PUG
KOERU
PUG
KOIGI
R-ALLIKU
PG
ARAVETE
TG
ARAVETE
PG
T™MG
PUG
ARAVETE
KOIGI
TG
TG
ARAVETE
TG
TG
SARGVERE
TG
TMG
PG
T™MG
ARAVETE
SARGVERE
IMAVERE
TG
RETLA
KOERU
ARAVETE
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
R-ALLIKU
KOIGI
TG
PG
T™MG
ARAVETE
R-ALLIKU
PG
T™MG
T™MG
TG
KABALA
KOIGI
RETLA
KOIGI

Paide Vallimégi

Tulemus Punktid

1.31,3
1.31,7
1.31,0
1.32,1
1.33,8
1.33,8
1.34,9
1.35,2
1.36,3
1.36,4
1.36,6
1.36,8
1.37,6
1.38,1
1.38,5
1.38,8
1.38,8
1.39,1
1.39,1
1.39,3
1.39,8
1.39,9
1.40,1
1.40,5
1.40,5
1.41,1
1.41,3
1.41,5
1.43,6
1.43,7
1.43,8
1.44,2
1.44,8
1.44,9
1.44,9
1.45,0
1.45,8
1.46,0
1.46,2
1.46,5
1.46,7
1.46,9
1.47,3
1.47,7
1.48,5
1.48,6
1.48,9
1.49,2
1.49,3
1.49,7
1.50,0

35
32
30
28
27
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
14
12
11
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52 MAILA MAE

53 DAILI KUUSEMAA

54 SANDRA PARL
55- 56 DIANA REPPONEN
55- 56 KATI OUN

57 EGLE POLDMA

58 KATLIN TAMME

59 AIKE KAGU

60 MARIS METSLAID

61 MERYL KRIMM

62 AGNES KAASIK

63 MERILIN PAIDU

64 KRISTIINA SIMSON

65 AVELII KAGU

66 KAIDI KIVIMAE
67-68 JANELY POSTAK
67-68 KAISA VESKIS

69 LIIS RANDMAE

70 MARILIN LINDMAE

71 SIRJE KIRISTA

72 KAIU PARTEL

73 SANDRA SISKA

74 TIIA SOKMANN

75 MERLI PAJUMAA

76 KERTTU-LILLI MEERBACH

77 GERTU TEOR

PC 500m

1 MARGUS PORKVELI

2 SADNER TSERKASSIN

3 AGO RAUDSEPP

4 KRISTJAN JAARATS

5 GERT VATSEL

6 HARDO REINART

7 DEMO VALGE
8-9 MAIDU JAMNES
8-9 SANDER EESMAA

10 URMET JELTSOV

11 GEIJO VOSU

12 IGOR VOLOSIN

13 TAAVI TEDER

14 JARMO LIIVA

15 JUHAN SAMPKA

16 MART PROSIN

17 SIIM KASK
18-19 GERT MOLDER
18-19 JURJO JURGEN

20 KARL KIISK

21 CHRIS LEE

22 KRISTJAN EVART

23 MARKO TAMMIK

24 GEIJO JALAK

25 JAANUS NURMSALU

26 ROBERT TUPITS

27 DENIS SUUN

28 JOOSEP LOHUR
29-30 TAAVI AAVIK

23.09.1992
24.03.1991
29.03.1992
5.02.1992
6.07.1992
1992
23.08.1992
16.02.1992
1992
11.12.1991
1.02.1993
10.01.1993
2.11.1992
5.06.1992

15.12.1991
4.06.1992
6.02.1991

22.07.1993

10.04.1992

19.06.1993

27.02.1992
1.09.1992

1991

26.07.1992

26.04.1992

7.04.1991
1991

1991

1992

1991
2.04.1991
1992
19.01.1991
1991
20.02.1991
1991

1991

1991
30.12.1992
1991

1992
11.12.1991
1991
25.05.1991
1991

1993

1991
11.01.1991
5.12.1991
1992
12.10.1991
21.08.1994
1991

ARAVETE
ARAVETE
KABALA
KABALA
R-ALLIKU
PG
ARAVETE
RETLA
T™MG
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
ARAVETE
RETLA
KABALA
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
KOIGI
KABALA
SARGVERE
ARAVETE
KOIGI
IMAVERE
TG
IMAVERE
AMBLA

AMBLA
TG
TG
TG
PUG
KOERU
T™MG
ALBU
PUG
AMBLA
TG
ARAVETE
PUG
KOERU
PUG
ARAVETE
AMBLA
PG
KOERU
TG
TMG
PG
ARAVETE
AMBLA
RETLA
T™MG
KOERU
IMAVERE
PG

1.50,1
1.50,2
1.50,8
1.51,4
1.51,4
1.51,7
1.52,1
1.52,3
1.52,6
1.53,0
1.53,3
1.53,8
1.53,9
1.54,6
1.54,7
1.55,9
1.56,9
1.57,5
1.58,7
1.59,4
2.01,1
2.02,0
2.02,9
2.04,3
2.10,7
2.34,2

1.26,2
1.26,9
1.28,3
1.28,6
1.29,0
1.29,7
1.32,0
1.32,6
1.32,6
1.32,8
1.33,5
1.34,4
1.34,6
1.34,9
1.35,4
1.35,6
1.36,0
1.36,1
1.36,1
1.36,2
1.36,3
1.36,5
1.36,8
1.37,0
1.37,1
1.37,2
1.37,3
1.37,6
1.38,1

35
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

12

10
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29-30 HENRY KEERMA
31 ROBIN SAAR
32 TANEL TUMANSKI
33 JANAR LIIVA
34- 3t ANDRES LIIDLEIN
34 -3 SIIM OPIVALOV
36 KRIS TRAKS
37-39 RENE PUHKE
37-39 KARL LUHA
37-39 KRISTJAN LUSSMANN
40 JURMO JURGEN
41 RAUNO REINART
42 SANDER SULD
43 KRISTJAN SARDIS
44 MAGNAR JUUS
45 RENE KASEMETS
46 SANDER PARL
47 MAIKO VEITMAA
48 TANEL TRALLA
49 RAINER KORGESAAR
50 MAIT MERISALU
51 OLARI KALLAS
52 KENNO ALANDI
53 GREN KALLASMAA
54 CARL-HEINRICH PRUUN
55 JARMO VALGE
56 KAUR MAEPALU
57 STEN KUHHAREV
58 KASPAR KELGO
59 CARL PAAKSPUU
60 KEN -KRISTJAN MANNILAAN
61 SIIM VARES
62 OLEKSANDR PRUTAS
63 TAAGO GLASE
64 ALVAR RAIDAL
65 KALEV UULITS
66 KRISTAJAN TAVINOF
67 TAGMAR TAMM
68 EERO KULDKEPP
69 LEMBIT AARE
70 KEN POOL
71 OLIVER SAAR
72 ANDRES OKAS
73 MADIS NOORMAGI
74 ALEKSANDER PUTSKOV
75 RAGNAR KILK
76 RENNO KULP
77 KRISTJAN KAMS
78 KARDI KRIMM
79 PRIIT VALLAP
80 ANTI KUUSIK
81 MARTIN KASEMETSA
TANEL LIIVA
JANNO GLASE
TARMO VESKIMAE
KRISTJAN ANVELT

4.02.1992
1992

1991
2.08.1991
14.01.1991
21.05.1992
1993

1994
6.05.1992
23.05.1992
26.09.1992
12.07.1992
1991
28.04.1991
26.05.1993
9.08.1991
17.01.1991
1.09.1991
8.09.1991
4.11.1991
16.04.1994
29.04.1993
1991
8.11.1992
9.04.1992
16.06.1993
5.09.1992
31.10.1991
1991
26.05.1993
1993
12.04.1992
1993
14.12.1992
1991
7.09.1991
8.09.1993
14.02.1992
13.05.1993
25.05.1991
13.10.1992
20.02.1992
1.07.1991
24.02.1992
31.12.1992
22.10.1991
3.09.1993
29.08.1993
26.05.1991
9.05.1992
16.12.1991
31.01.1993
3.06.1990
26.08.1990
19.10.1990
14.10.1990

R-ALLIKU
PG
PG
ALBU
ALBU
KOIGI
PG
ARAVETE
KOIGI
KOIGI
KOERU
KOERU
ARAVETE
KOIGI
IMAVERE
AMBLA
KABALA
KABALA
ALBU
KABALA
R-ALLIKU
RETLA
PG
KOERU
IMAVERE
RETLA
R-ALLIKU
R-ALLIKU
ARAVETE
KOERU
T™MG
R-ALLIKU
KOIGI
IMAVERE
KOIGI
AMBLA
KOIGI
IMAVERE
KABALA
KABALA
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
PSG
R-ALLIKU
KABALA
KOIGI
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
KOIGI
ALBU
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
IMAVERE

1.38,1
1.38,8
1.39,2
1.39,3
1.39,4
1.39,4
1.40,1
1.40,6
1.40,6
1.40,6
1.41,0
1.41,1
1.41,2
1.41,3
1.42,1
1.42,2
1.42,4
1.425
1.42,6
1.42,9
1.43,0
1.43,2
1.43,9
1.44,2
1.44,3
1.44,5
1.452
1.455
1.45,6
1.46,2
1.46,5
1.46,7
1.47,1
1.47,3
1.47,4
1.47.8
1.49,2
1.49,3
1.49,4
1.49,5
1.50,3
1.51,3
1.51,4
1.51,9
1.52,0
1.53,3
1.53,5
1.54,4
1.55,5
1.56,4
1.56,7
2.11,1
1.41,3
1.41,4
1.52,2
1.54,4

ind.
ind.
ind.
ind.



TB - 500 m
1 GRITT SADEIKO
2 MARILI TOOTS
3 REELIKA PIHLAK
4 GRISLI VIIDIKAS
5 KAISA LINNO
6 LAURA LALL
7 KARIN KALJUR
8 BRITTA JAARATS

9-10 ANNA-LIISA ORRO
9-10 MARILIIN MERILA

11 KRISTIINA VAHESALU
12 LIIS LOHUR

13 KRISLIN MEISTER
14 JANE ILM

15 AGE RAUDSEPP

16 MARILIIS MAEMETS
17 MARGE PORKVELI
18 HELIN KASELA

19 MONIKA MAGI

20 ELISA KURRIKOFF
21 GETTER KALLAS
22 KULLI KORI

23 KRISTIINA-M ALLIKSOO

24 KATI PAJUMAN
25 LIISA LIMBERG

26 MOONIKA MULLERBECK

27 MAARJA LOORITS
28 EGLE NURMSALU
29 PILVI RAUDSEPP
30 KATRIN MERISALU
31 MARI-LIIS PIHLAK
32 KEIJU POLDMAA

33 SIIRI VENE

34 MADLI ADUSOO

35 KATIOTT

36 MARLEEN PIIRITS
37 MARILIISU PUULMAN
38 KERTU SEPP

39 JANELLE VESKE

40 KADRI MURUMAA
41 HELI KIRISTA

42 HELERIN KRUUSLA
43 HANA POKK

44 KEIT SOONSEIN

45 KATRIN VAHER

46 TRIINU RAIDAL

47 HELENA IVASK

48 HELEENE SAMMLER
49 GELINA VARIK

50 GERTLIN SALUHHIN
51 MAARJA PARL

52 MERLY LINDLAAN
53 ANNIKA NOULIK

54 TRIIN THITSU

55 JAANA KARU

1989/ 90
1989
17.04.1989
1989

1990

1990

1990

1989

1990

1989
2.10.1989
1989
4.04.1990
1990

1990

1990

1990
20.12.1989
1989

1990

1990
03..11.89
1989
6.06.1989
1990

1989
8.01.1990
1.11.1990
5.09.1989
29.11.1989
17.10.1989
13.12.1990
1990

1990
15.01.1990
1989
20.09.1990
1989

3.03.1989
1989
24.07.1989
15.04.1990
5.06.1990
2.08.1989
1990

1989
13.08.1990
11.04.1989
11.08.1989
6.04.1989
14.02.1989
10.12.1989
1989

1989

1989

TMG
ARAVETE
PUG
TG
T™MG
PUG
TMG
TG
PUG
IMAVERE
PUG
IMAVERE
TG
PG
TG
PUG
AMBLA
PUG
PUG
T™MG
ARAVETE
TG
KOIGI
TG
TMG
R-ALLIKU
KOIGI
RETLA
KOERU
R-ALLIKU
KOERU
TG
PG
KOERU
TG
RETLA
PG
PG
KABALA
TG
SARGVERE
R-ALLIKU
IMAVERE
R-ALLIKU
PG
KOIGI
ALBU
KOIGI
IMAVERE
KABALA
KABALA
ARAVETE
TG
TG
PG

1.23,5
1.24,5
1.25,4
1.25,9
1.26,5
1.28,5
1.29,1
1.29,3
1.29,7
1.29,7
1.30,1
1.30,5
1.30,6
1.30,7
1.31,2
1.32,3
1.32,9
1.33,4
1.33,9
1.34,1
1.34,2
1.34,5
1.35,9
1.36,0
1.36,6
1.37,4
1.37,6
1.37,7
1.38,1
1.39,0
1.39,1
1.39,2
1.39,9
1.40,2
1.40,3
1.40,6
1.40,8
1.41,9
1.42,0
1.42,1
1.42,2
1.42,8
1.42,9
1.43,2
1.43,5
1.43,8
1.43,9
1.44,3
1.44,8
1.45,2
1.45,8
1.46,4
1.47,1
1.47,3
1.48,3
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56 KULLI PILLE

57 TEELE OKAS

58 KRISTIINA SARDIS
59 KATRIN NOORMAGI

60 ANASTASIA LEESMENT

61 EGLE OJA
62 LIINA HAUGAS
63 KADRI LAINES
64 MERIT SAGAR
65 MARI RANDMAE
66 AIRI TAHTLA
67 ANN LAUL
68 MARGE KANGRO
69 KRISTIINA KALAMEES
70 LIISA PARN
PB - 1000 m
1 MAGNUS KUNNAPAS
2 TANIEL TEGELMANN
3 ANDREI VEIS
4 PEEDU LOHUR
5 SIIM SUSI
6 MIKK MAIMANN
7 ARGO KREEK
8 TIMO TUIMANN
9 ROBERT PIHO
10 SIIM IMSI
11 ANDREI POROVAJEV
12 ANDRES LUKJANOV
13 MARTIN KURVE
14 MEHIS MURU
15 JANAR LEHT
16 MARTTI KRASS
17 IVO KOHTRING
18 VILJAR PIIRSOO
19 SIIM MAGI
20 SIIM ROOMUSSAAR
21 TONIS HALLIMAE
22 ROMET ROOTS
23 SIIM MARDO
24 SANDER VALGEMAA
25 HEIKKI POVVAT
26 AUNO SAARE
27 VALLO OJA
28 MART HAUGAS
29 KASPAR KRASS
30 MADIS VERRO
31 INDREK KARNER
32 TAAVI LEEDMAA
33 ARGO TIPP
34 JANAR METSAPOOL
35 REIN ROOBALL
36 TAAVI SUURKIVI
37 ERKI LEEDMAA
38 REIJO KITSING
39 ARTUR RANDE
40 TAAVI TAHNAS

1989
22.02.1990
9.08.1989
20.09.1990
1.05.1990
5.09.1990
30.09.1990
21.08.1989
11.01.1989
26.07.1989
1989

1989

1989
30.12.1990
8.08.1990

31.05.1990
1989

1990
12.01.1989
1989

1990
1.01.1990
1990

1989

1990

1989

1989

1989

1989
15.07.1989
1990

1989
17.03.1989
12.09.1989
5.08.1990
17.03.1990
1990

1989
12.01.1989
8.11.1989
1989

1990
4.09.1989
1989

1990

1989
14.03.1989
1990
9.11.1989
6.07.1989
25.12.1989
20.06.1990
1990

1990
20.09.1989

TG
IMAVERE
KOIGI
IMAVERE
KOIGI
IMAVERE
KOIGI
AMBLA
SARGVERE
KOIGI
KOIGI
PG
R-ALLIKU
IMAVERE
ALBU

ARAVETE
T™MG
PUG

IMAVERE

ARAVETE
PUG

KOIGI
T™MG
PUG
PUG
PUG
TG
TG
TMG
AMBLA
TG
TG
AMBLA
R-ALLIKU
RETLA
ALBU

ARAVETE
TMG

R-ALLIKU

KOIGI
PG
PG

KOIGI
TG

PUG
TG
KOIGI
PUG

KOIGI

R-ALLIKU

VAATSA

KOIGI
TG
PG

RETLA

1.48,4
1.48,9
1.49,0
1.50,2
1.50,7
1.51,2
1.51,3
1.51,6
1.51,8
1.53,9
1.55,2
1.56,3
1.57,8
2.01,3
2.10,1

2.55,0
2.57,0
2.57,3
3.02,9
3.04,3
3.04,8
3.06,9
3.07,6
3.10,4
3.10,7
3.14,1
3.14,8
3.15,1
3.15,7
3.17,3
3.17,6
3.17,9
3.19,5
3.20,0
3.20,7
3.21,1
3.22,5
3.23,1
3.23,7
3.23,8
3.24,3
3.24,5
3.24,8
3.25,2
3.25,9
3.26,1
3.26,9
3.27,3
3.27,4
3.27,9
3.28,3
3.29,2
3.30,7
3.30,9
3.31,7
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41 ALOR JURGEN

42 TIMO TURN

43 MARGUS HALJASTE

44 MART TAMBER

45 MARTIN SEETUR

46 HENDRIK LIBLIK

47 ALLAR-ENN SOONSEIN

48 ERIK JOESAAR

49 RUTMAR BENGEL

50 RINGO SILMER

51 RAUNO MAND

52 MARKO KRIMM

53 ANDREAS POHJALA

54 TAUNO ORULA

55 JAAN PARKER

56 RICHARD PRUUN

57 MIHKEL TONISE

58 MEHIS TONTS

59 JARMO VOOGLAINE
TA-500 m

1 KIRSIKA KOOL

2 KADRI KALDAS

3 KERLI TUUL

4 ANN HIIEMAA

5 LYZELL LOHVART

6 HELENA TAMMIK

7 HELI MARKSON

8 EVELI PETTAI

9 MARIT MAND

10 MAARJA OJASALU

11 SANDAR SILLUTA

12 KEIJU TULEV

13 TRIIN PAEVERE

14 KRISTA KOPPEL

15 KATTRE KUTSAR

16 MARILIIS RUNNEL

17 EVELIN HEINLA

18 ANNA TAMM

19 MARIA-MAARJA KARUMETS

20 HELI SIIDER

21 SIIRI SIIMENSON
22 ANNELY NURK

23 SIIRI SAARMAA
24 KADI ALLEVI

25 KAIRIT KALAMAGI
26 MAARJA TAVINOF
27 ELIISA SAMMLER
28 ANNIKA ORULA
29 EVELI VOOREMAE
30 KATLIN MERISALU
31 LEILA TAKJAR

32 KARMEN RAJABININ
33 KADI TAHTLA

13.05.1990
23.03.1990
14.03.1990
1990

1989
17.04.1990
20.09.1990
1989
11.10.1990
26.04.1990
1990
25.09.1990
1989
1.03.1990
4.08.1990
13.10.1989
14.05.1989
1990

1990
1987/88
28.05.1988
1988

1987

1987

1987
18.04.1988
1987

1988

1988

1987

1988

1987

1987

1987
30.09.1989
1988
7.02.1988
1987
3.02.1988
3.03.1988
1987

1987
7.10.1987
1.01.1987
2.05.1988
12.08.1988
6.12.1987
21.03.1989
1987
10.08.1988
10.02.1988

19.08.1988

KOERU
RETLA
KOIGI
PUG
TG
RETLA
R-ALLIKU
TG
RETLA
KABALA
TG
IMAVERE
PG
ALBU
ALBU
IMAVERE
KOIGI
PUG
PG

KOERU
PG
PUG
PUG
TG
KOERU
PUG
TG
TG
PG
PUG
TG
PG
PG
KOIGI
PUG
R-ALLIKU
TMG
ARAVETE
KABALA
PG
TG
ARAVETE
ARAVETE
ARAVETE
KOIGI
KOIGI
ALBU
TG
R-ALLIKU
SARGVERE
KOIGI
KOIGI

3.33,0
3.33,1
3.33,5
3.33,8
3.36,5
3.38,8
3.39,2
3.39,3
3.41,8
3.42,5
3.42,9
3.45,8
3.48,2
3.49,0
3.49,3
3.49,5
3.54,4
4.05,5
4.05,7

1.26,6
1.27,0
1.27,1
1.28,8
1.29,2
1.30,0
1.31,2
1.31,3
1.31,8
1.32,5
1.33,7
1.34,0
1.34,6
1.34,7
1.35,1
1.36,1
1.38,1
1.38,2
1.38,9
1.39,8
1.40,6
1.41,3
1.42,7
1.45,2
1.46,4
1.49,2
1.50,3
1.51,3
1.52,0
1.53,2
1.56,7
1.59,4
1.59,7
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TA 1000m
1 LIINA LIIBLIK
2 TRIINU KOIV
3 KRISTI KOLL
4 KATRE TATRIK
5 VERONIKA MATTO
6 KATRI VALI
7 DIANA KROTOVA
8 VARJE ALLINGU
9 SIRLI URVET

10 GELIT KIVISALU

11 KAIDI KRIISA

12 KLAARIKA HOLTSMEIER

PA 1000 m

1 TAAVI UNT

2 VALLO VINTER

3 PETERI PAJUMETS

4 VEIKKO VALANG

5 RENE VIRKS

6 JAANUS MAG

7 JURI JEVDOKIMOV

8 TONN TALVIK

9 SIMMO RASTAS

10 KAAREL KIVIMAGI

11 MATTIS TOORN

12 TONIS JOOSEP

13 MADIS MATVEJEV

14 NEIKO ROHELPUU

15 ENAR NILP

16 KASPAR SAU

17 KALVER LAUMETS

18 ALO STAMM

19 ERGO VEERSOO

20 RIVO SALUMAE

21 MARTIN GENTS

22 PRIIT NIGOLS

23 SULEV LAINES

24 AIVAR TOOM

25 SANDER KOOSER

26 ALLAN LEPP

27 SIIM KALJUMAE

28 KASPAR KOOL

29 MART MAND

30 MART TOOMPALU

31 URMO TALI

32 TAAVI SUVISTE
PA 2000 m

1 AIMUR LILLAK

2 LAURI VARENDI

3 RANDO VILUMAA

4 JURGEN PIIR

5 RAIMO SALLA

6 MAREK SALLA

7 LIIVAR LEHIS

8 MATI MAE

1987
1988
1987
14.05.1988
18.12.1988
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1987

7.10.1987
1988

1987
20.07.1988
1988

1987

1988
13.10.1988
1988
18.11.1988
1988

1987

1988
22.01.1988
14.10.1987
1987
3.12.1988
1987
1.07.1987

16.11.1988
1988
5.07.1988
1988

1988

1988

1987
2.01.1988
17.10.1987
26.01.1988
29.10.1988

1988
19.12.1987
1987
1987
1988
27.08.1987
28.11.1987

TG
PUG
PG
KOERU
R-ALLIKU
PG
PG
PG
IMAVERE
IMAVERE
PUG
TMG

VAATSA
PG
TG
TG
PUG
PUG
TG
KOERU
T™MG
AMBLA
PUG
PUG
ARAVETE
R-ALLIKU
IMAVERE
TG
AMBLA
TG
SARGVERE
RETLA
KOIGI
TMG
AMBLA
PG
TG
PUG
PUG
PUG
R-ALLIKU
SARGVERE
RETLA
KOIGI

PG
ARAVETE
AMBLA
PG
T™MG
T™MG
KOERU
ALBU

3.27,3
3.31,9
3.37,2
3.41,5
3.41,8
3.42,4
3.52,0
3.57,6
4.08,2
4.08,4
4.15,0
4.15,9

2.46,1
2.56,4
2.57,6
2.59,2
2.59,4
3.01,8
3.07,8
3.09,0
3.09,8
3.10,3
3.11,3
3.12,5
3.12,8
3.13,1
3.12,2
3.14,9
3.15,7
3.16,3
3.18,1
3.18,5
3.19,9
3.21,6
3.22,0
3.23,3
3.26,9
3.28,9
3.30,6
3.31,1
3.33,3
3.35,5
3.46,7
3.59,5

5.49,6
6.06,0
6.10,6
6.12,6
6.16,2
6.29,9
6.53,3
7.33,2

35
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
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35
32
30
28
27
26
25
24



TJ -500 m
1 EVELY NURK
2 MARI HIIEMAA
3 TUULI JENTSON
4 MAARJA OUNASTE
5 BIRGIT SOORD
6 PIRET LUIK
7 TATJANA VOLKOVA
8 EGLE SEEMEN
9 HEINIKE LUHT
10 KARDI NOOR
11 MERYL VILLEMSAAR
12 KATRIN OTTISAAR
13 SIRLE ALEMAA
14 RUTH BENGEL
15 MERIKE PARNIK
16 HELINA ROON
TJ-1000 m
1 KRISTINA KASK
2 PILLE RAUDSEPP
3 KART KELGO
4 MARGIT MAASIKA
5 MERILY NIRGI

PJ - 1000 m
1 ARTUR MUUR
2 ANDRE| STEPANOV
3 PRIIT KARNER
4 JAAN TAMMIK
5 ARNOLD TIHANE
6 MARKO VANTSI
7 ANDRES LOHMUS
8 EDGAR NIGLAS
9 MARKO KOIV
10 JOONAS HANSEN
11 LENNAR SILD
12 ASSO PRIl
13 ANDRES PIIBELEHT
14 MARTIN TARN
15 TEEMAR PUSS
16 MARION ADUSOO

PJ - 3000 m

1 KRISTJAN TROSMANN
2 MARTIN ADUSOO
3 NEEMO KULL
4 VIRGO ADUSOO
5 MEELIS MATKAMAE
6 MARIO TOOMPALU
7 JORGE PAKKANEN
8 RAIDO VILUMAA
9 LEINO AVIL

10 ARGO SIILIVASK

1986/85
1986

1986
16.05.1986
1986

1985

1986

1985

1986

1986

1986

1986
18.08.1986
1986

1986

1986

1985

1985
26.03.1986
16.05.1985
30.06.1985

1986

1985

1985
28.04.1985
10.04.1985
10.06.1986
1986

198

1986

1986

1985

1986

1986

1986

1986

1985

1985
10.11.1986
1985
1985
1985
26.09.1985
1986
24.12.1986
1985
1985

TG
PUG
KOERU
PUG
PG
PG
TG
PG
PG
PUG
PG
R-ALLIKU
PUG
TG
TMG
TMG

PUG
KOERU
ARAVETE
PUG
TG

™G
TG
KOERU
KOERU
TG
TG
TG
ARAVETE
PUG
TG
PUG
PUG
PG
PUG

TG

T™MG
KOERU
ARAVETE
SARGVERE
PG
AMBLA
ARAVETE
ARAVETE

1.30,1
1.32,4
1.32,7
1.32,9
1.36,8
1.38,3
1.40,8
1.42,7
1.43,0
1.43,3
1.48,0
1.49,7
1.53,4
1.55,9
2.03,7
2.12,0

3.48,1
3.50,0
4.04,2
4.13,9
4.34,3

2.43,5
2.50,7
2.54.2
2.54,6
3.02,5
3.05,2
3.08,0
3.09,4
3.11,4
3.11,9
3.12,5
3.14,2
3.17,7
3.19,8
3.26,8
2,52.7

9.39,3

9.51,1

9.54,6
10.02,8
10.57,7
11.01,7
11.23,4
11.23,5
12.33,1
12.33,2

35
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

35
32
30
28
27

ind.
35
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
ind.

35
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30
28
27
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23
22



Koolide paremusjéarjestus

I grupp

1 Turi G

2 Paide UG

3 Paide G

4 Tiri MG

5 Aravete KK

6 Koeru KK

Protokolli koostas:
Jarvamaa Noorte Spordiliit
Liidia Maeveer

52 79 357

20.04.2004.a.

470p
464 p
423 p
419 p
379p
368 p

©Co~NOOOhowWN =

Il grupp
Ambla PK
Imavere PK
R-Alliku
Koigi PK
Albu PK
Sargvere
Retla Pk
Véaatsa PK
Kabal PK

180 p
169 p
131p
115p
63 p
55p
36 p
35p
12 p.



